

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.7341 of 2022

Omkarnand Purohit

....

Petitioner

Mr. T.K.Mishra,
Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha & others

....

Opposite parties

Mr.A.K.Nanda,
Addl. Government Advocate

CORAM:

JUSTICE BISWAJIT MOHANTY

JUSTICE BIRAJA PRASANNA SATAPATHY

ORDER

31.03.2022

Order No.

01. 1. This matter is taken up by video conferencing mode.
2. List this matter before a Bench where Hon'ble Justice B.P.Satapathy is not a Member.

Kishore

(Biswajit Mohanty)
Judge

(Biraja Prasanna Satapathy)
Judge